Current @

LED9BDT8/G4/835XL/CVG

LED Type B Linear Plastic/Coated Tubes

SKU # 93154615

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
UL Type

Bulb Shape
Bulb Base Type
Voltage
Wattage
Operating Life
Dimmable
Operating Temp

Warranty

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy
Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
Safety Certifications

NSF Rated

Location Ratings

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UPC

Type B

T8

G13
120-277

9 W

70,000 hr
No

-15to 30 °C

7 year limited warranty

172 LPW
1,550 Im
3500 K

80 CRI

48 in
lin
cULus
No
Damp
20
662049523614

Source URL: https://www.led.com/catalog/led-type-b-linear-plasticcoated-tubes-93154615



