

## LED9BDT8/G4/835XL/CVG

LED Type B Linear Plastic/Coated Tubes

**SKU #** 93154615



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

GENERAL				
UL Type		Туре В		
Bulb Shape		Т8		
Bulb Base Type		G13		
Voltage		120-277		
Wattage		9 W		
Operating Life		70,000 hr		
Dimmable		No		
Operating Temp		-15 to 30 °C		
Warranty		7 year limited warranty	,	
PHOTOMETRIC				
Efficacy	172 LPW			
Lumens	1,550 lm			
CCT	3500 K			
CRI	80 CRI			
CNI	ou CKI			
DIMENSIONS				
MOL		48 in		
Diameter		1 in		
RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS				
Safety Certifications			cULus	
NSF Rated			No	
Location Ratings			Damp	
<del></del>			- · · ·	
PACKAGING INFO				
Standard Pack Quantity		20		
UPC		662049523614		

 $\textbf{Source URL:} \ \textit{https://www.led.com/catalog/led-type-b-linear-plastic coated-tubes-93154615}$